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Description

201201030000
00440

01/03/2012
10:27:16 AM

MURPHY
DONALD C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
OF MAYOR

201201030000
00480

01/03/2012
10:27:20 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201201030000
00460

01/03/2012
10:27:18 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201201030000
00480

01/03/2012
10:27:20 AM

NICHOLS
TERESA M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201201030000
00490

01/03/2012
10:27:21 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201201030000
00490

01/03/2012
10:27:21 AM

NICHOLS
TERESA M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201201030000
00500

01/03/2012
10:27:22 AM

NICHOLS
TERESA M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201201110000
13840

01/11/2012
10:35:45 AM

PARKER
JONATHAN M

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201201030000
03690

01/03/2012
04:10:51 PM

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201201030000
03710

01/03/2012
04:10:53 PM

PENHALE
CHARLES W

ELECTION
WAIVER

MAYOR
HELENA

201201030000
03700

01/03/2012
04:10:52 PM

PARKER JON ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201201030000
03710

01/03/2012
04:10:53 PM

MAYOR
HELENA

ELECTION
WAIVER

PENHALE
CHARLES W

201201120000
15570

01/12/2012
12:53:37 AM

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

ELECTION
WAIVER

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201201120000
15590

01/12/2012
12:53:39 AM

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY
LOVE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

201201170000
19580

01/17/2012
12:37:48 AM

MARTIN
STEVE

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201201100000
12040

01/10/2012
10:04:36 AM

MAYOR
CALERA CITY
OF

ELECTION
ANREPORT

GRAHAM JON
G

201201200000
24830

01/20/2012
02:23:13 PM

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

ELECTION
WAIVER

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201201200000
24850

01/20/2012
02:23:15 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

201201200000
24840

01/20/2012
02:23:14 PM

MAYOR ELECTION
ANREPORT

IVEY GARY

201201200000
24860

01/20/2012
02:23:16 PM

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

201201200000
24850

01/20/2012
02:23:15 PM

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA



201201200000
24860

01/20/2012
02:23:16 PM

LOWE JOHN
ALLAN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

201201240000
27610

01/24/2012
08:48:59 AM

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201201250000
29750

01/25/2012
11:52:08 AM

PARKER JON ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 3

201201250000
29740

01/25/2012
11:52:07 AM

PARKER JON ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201202010000
38470

02/01/2012
01:59:23 PM

MAYOR ELECTION
WAIVER

PENHALE
CHARLES W

201202010000
38480

02/01/2012
01:59:24 PM

NEWMAN
TERRY L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF
COUNCILMAN

201202010000
38520

02/01/2012
01:59:28 PM

LIVEOAK
ROSEMARY C

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR TOWN
OF
WILSONVILLE

201202010000
38550

02/01/2012
01:59:31 PM

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202010000
38600

02/01/2012
01:59:36 PM

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR


