	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	1	Other Name	Book				orded= 2012	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Рапу коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	ВООК	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 00440	01/03/2012 10:27:16 AM	MURPHY DONALD C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY OF MAYOR						
201201030000 00480	01/03/2012 10:27:20 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201201030000 00460	01/03/2012 10:27:18 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201201030000 00480	01/03/2012 10:27:20 AM	NICHOLS TERESA M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201201030000 00490	01/03/2012 10:27:21 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201201030000 00490	01/03/2012 10:27:21 AM	NICHOLS TERESA M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201201030000 00500	01/03/2012 10:27:22 AM	NICHOLS TERESA M		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201201110000 13840	01/11/2012 10:35:45 AM	PARKER JONATHAN M		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201201030000 03690	01/03/2012 04:10:51 PM	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201201030000 03710	01/03/2012 04:10:53 PM	PENHALE CHARLES W		ELECTION WAIVER	MAYOR HELENA						
201201030000 03700	01/03/2012 04:10:52 PM	PARKER JON		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201201030000 03710	01/03/2012 04:10:53 PM	MAYOR HELENA		ELECTION WAIVER	PENHALE CHARLES W						
201201120000 15570	01/12/2012 12:53:37 AM	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L		ELECTION WAIVER	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201201120000 15590	01/12/2012 12:53:39 AM	MITCHELL TIMOTHY LOVE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE						
201201170000 19580	01/17/2012 12:37:48 AM	MARTIN STEVE		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201201100000 12040	01/10/2012 10:04:36 AM	MAYOR CALERA CITY OF		ELECTION ANREPORT	GRAHAM JON G						
201201200000 24830	01/20/2012 02:23:13 PM	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L		ELECTION WAIVER	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201201200000 24850	01/20/2012 02:23:15 PM	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOWE JOHN ALLAN						
201201200000 24840	01/20/2012 02:23:14 PM	MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	IVEY GARY						
201201200000 24860	01/20/2012 02:23:16 PM	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	LOWE JOHN ALLAN						
201201200000 24850	01/20/2012 02:23:15 PM	LOWE JOHN ALLAN		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA						

201201200000 24860	01/20/2012 02:23:16 PM	LOWE JOHN ALLAN	LECTION NREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF COLUMBIANA			
201201240000 27610	01/24/2012 08:48:59 AM	MAYFIELD OUIDA L		CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5			
201201250000 29750	01/25/2012 11:52:08 AM	PARKER JON	NREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 3			
201201250000 29740	01/25/2012 11:52:07 AM	PARKER JON		SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION			
201202010000 38470	02/01/2012 01:59:23 PM	MAYOR	LECTION VAIVER	PENHALE CHARLES W			
201202010000 38480	02/01/2012 01:59:24 PM	NEWMAN TERRY L	LECTION NREPORT	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF COUNCILMAN			
201202010000 38520	02/01/2012 01:59:28 PM	LIVEOAK ROSEMARY C		MAYOR TOWN OF WILSONVILLE			
201202010000 38550	02/01/2012 01:59:31 PM	MORRIS KEVIN W	PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2			
201202010000 38600	02/01/2012 01:59:36 PM	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR			